
We Want More Birthdays!

Tickets can be purchased from:

$1.00 per 
Personalized Ribbon 

Winner need not be present to win. 
Proceeds benefitting the Making Strides Against Breast Cancer Campaign.

Marcia Fernandez-Morin at 305.876.0242 - e-mail: mfernandez-morin@miami-airport.com
Estela Fernandez at 305.876.0412 - e-mail: emfernandez@miami-airport.com
Tania Dip at 305.876.0968 - e-mail: tdip@miami-airport.com
Katherine James at 305.879.3586 - email: kjames@miami-airport.com
Marta Lopez-Gray at 305.876.0543 - email: mlopez-gray@miami-airport.com
Clara Gallardo at 305 869.0877 - email: cgallardo@miami-airport.com
Christina Naser at 305.876.7081 - email: cnaser@miami-airport.com
Teresa Blanco at 305.876.7533 - email: tblanco@miami-airport.com
Simone Wooten at 305.876.0910 - email: swooten@miami-airport.com
Janet Mena at 305.876.0257 - email: jmrodriguez@miami-airport.com
Barbara Grant at 305.876.8078 - email: bgrant@miami-airport.com
Felix Magloire at 305.876.7475 - email: fmagloire@miami-airport.com

MIA Unites in the Fight for Making Strides Against Breast Cancer

“Dedicate a ribbon to a loved one, 
colleague, special friend, someone who has 
won a battle with cancer, to someone who is 

battling cancer, or to someone who has lost their 
battle or one for each of those mentioned!”

“A world with less breast 
cancer means a world with 

more birthdays.”


